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The following CRs have been agreed by CT3 and are requested to be approved by TSG CT#66.
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem
	Other affected spec

	29.292
	105
	3
	Rel-12
	Adding support for EVS codec
	B
	12.3.0
	12.4.0
	C3-145282
	EVS_codec-CT
	TS 26.445 CR 0002
TS 26.114 CR 0297

TS 29.163 CR 0831

	29.163
	831
	1
	Rel-12
	Adding support for EVS codec
	B
	12.5.0
	12.6.0
	C3-145221
	EVS_codec-CT
	TS 26.445 CR 0002
TS 26.114 CR 0297

TS 23.334 CR 0070

	29.162
	136
	3
	Rel-12
	Adding support for EVS codec
	B
	12.5.0
	12.6.0
	C3-145297
	EVS_codec-CT
	TS 26.445 CR 0002
TS 26.114 CR 0297
TS 23.334 CR 0070


